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FIRST LAST ORGANIZATION EMAIL 

Suzanne  Ainley Georgian College/Simcoe CFDC seainley@uwaterloo.ca  

Kristine Allison Social Planning Council of Cambridge & North Dumfries kristine@spccnd.org 

Tamara  Ashawasega  Thessalon First Nations tashawasega.tfn@vianet.ca 

Tracy Birtch Huron-Perth Social Research Planning Council tbirtch@socialresearchandplanning.ca 

Paul  Brown Local Health Integration Network Erie St Clair paul.brown@lhins.on.ca  

Debra  Brown 4-H Ontario ed@4-hontario.ca  

Ralph Bullough Lakehead Rural Planning Board ralph@tbaytel.net  

Wayne  Caldwell University of Guelph wcaldwel@uoguelph.ca  

Ramona Cameletti ON Ministry of Food and Rural Affairs ramona.cameletti@ontario.ca 

Paul Chamberlain CCED Network pchamberlain@ccednet-rcdec.ca  

Sylvia Cheuy Tamarack sylvia@tamarackcommunity.ca 

Charles Cirtwill Northern Policy Institute ccirtwill@northernpolicy.ca 

Sam Coghlan Public Libraries sam@oxford.net  

Mike Coxon Mills Community Support Corporation mcoxon@themills.on.ca 

Alana Del Greco ON Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing (MAH) Alana.DelGreco@ontario.ca 

Chris Fullerton Brock University chris.fullerton@brocku.ca 

Kate Hall* HC-Link and Walk Friendly Ontario kvhall06@gmail.com  

Kim Hodgson Ontario Healthy Communities Coalition (OHCC) kimhodgson@netflash.net 

Heather Laird Ontario Nonprofit Network heather.laird@theonn.ca  

Ben Liadsky Ontario Nonprofit Network ben@ontariononprofitnetwork.ca  

Cindy Lindsay Community Foundations of Canada clindsay@communityfoundations.ca  

Aaron Mulcaster* Ontario Early Years Centre numbers@oeyc.ca  

Eric  Muller AMCTO emuller@amcto.com 

Bonnie O'Neill ON East Economic Development Corp. bonnie@ontarioeast.ca 

Keith Palmer Dufferin County kpalmer@dufferincounty.ca  

Marta Proctor Town of Gravenhurst marta.proctor@gravenhurst.ca  

Norm Ragetlie Rural Ontario Institute nragetlie@ruralontarioinstitute.ca  

Susanna Reid Huron County sreid@huroncounty.ca  

Meghan  Reid Municipality of Guelph-Eramosa mreid@get.on.ca 

Bill Reimer Concordia University Bill.Reimer@concordia.ca 

Kate Richardson ON Ministry of Food and Rural Affairs (OMAFRA) Kate.Richardson@ontario.ca 

Nelson Rogers Community Ingenuity nelson@communityingenuity.ca 

Molly Ross District of Muskoka molly@bloomsolutions.ca  

Nicholas Ruder AMO/ROMA nruder@amo.on.ca 

Andrew Strutt United Ways of ON astrutt@unitedwaysofontario.ca  

Linda  Terry Social Planning Network of Ontario  linda@spccnd.org. 

Dianne Thomson University of Ontario Institute for Technology  thomson.dianne@gmail.com 

Bronwynne  Wilton University of Guelph bwilton@uoguelph.ca 

*Monitoring the MRCV Initiative 
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